OISC GOLF
METRIX

BHD EHMV radadel - Ring

Mol | 1]213]4/5]6]7]8]9]10/11112113]14]15]16]17]18 | +/-| Sum)
Par 3,4/,3/ 4,3 3,343,333 3|3 |4|3]|3]|5 60

1 Jaanus_Muts 3/5/3/4|3)2 5133|3332 3 /33| 3 -3 57
2 | Fred Martens 4 145|533 /3/4/3)| 4 3 2 3 3 5 3 3 5 | 45 65
2 | Jaan Takk 3/5/3/5/4/4/3/5/3/3/|3/4,3 |33 |43 |4 45| 65

BHD EHMV radadel - Ring * 18.05.2024 10:47 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2627467
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2627534
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2627467
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2627534

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

102034567 ]8[9]10[11]12]13]14 15 16 |17 16 Tot 2
Par 3/4,3 /4,33 3|4|3,3/3/3/ 3|3 /|4|3|35) 60

Avg

Difficulty

Eagle -2

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2

3347 37 47333 |3 473 33 3|3
11 /17|18 1514 |7 |8 1610|134 | 5

1 1
21,212 13|13 231
1|2 2 1 |1 2 1 1

BHD EHMV radadel - Ring * 18.05.2024 10:47 (2)

31273733 3

6

3

2

12

9

4
1
1
1
1

62.3
2.3
1 2%
6 | 11%
33 61%
13 | 24%
1 2%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2627467
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2627534

